
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Team Event
Final

Event 101
05 AUG 2019 - 17:00

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko 

ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 PIRHONEN Satu 

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

JUDGE 3 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej 

JUDGE 4 BARTH Michael 

JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei 

JUDGE 6 PAREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

JUDGE 7 PIKTURNINE Ale 

RESERVE JESEN Kim 

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 405.50
WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000

2 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003 401.05 4.45

KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001
MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997

3 CHENG Eden GBR 02 DEC 2002 392.00 13.50

HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000
TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998

4 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995 388.30 17.20

NAJI Maissam FRA 14 JUN 1997
JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
KALONJI Alais FRA 11 DEC 1997

5 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 377.70 27.80

KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005
LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

6 FAATZ Pascal NED 10 APR 1997 328.50 77.00

JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
VORK Dylan NED 07 AUG 2000

7 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003 292.10 113.40

GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999
JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

8 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997 279.30 126.20

PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
G-GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Team Event
Final

Event 101
05 AUG 2019 - 17:00

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko 

ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 PIRHONEN Satu 

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

JUDGE 3 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej 

JUDGE 4 BARTH Michael 

JUDGE 5 MAMANTOV Andrei 

JUDGE 6 PAREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

JUDGE 7 PIKTURNINE Ale 

RESERVE JESEN Kim 

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000

3 205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.00 57.00
1 307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 77.00 134.00

3-4 107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 199.10
2 407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.80 267.90
4 6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 68.80 336.70

2-4 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.80 405.50

2 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003
KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001
MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997

2 5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 60.00
4 307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 54.25 114.25

2-4 205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 180.25
1 107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 243.25
3 6245D 3.6 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.00 324.25

1-3 407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 401.05 4.45

3 CHENG Eden GBR 02 DEC 2002
HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000
TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998

4 305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.50 58.50
2 109C 3.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 83.60 142.10

4-2 205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 194.60
1 5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.20 245.80
3 6245D 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 77.40 323.20

1-3 407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.80 392.00 13.50

4 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995
NAJI Maissam FRA 14 JUN 1997
JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
KALONJI Alais FRA 11 DEC 1997

4 5235D 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 54.60
3 109C 3.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 68.40 123.00

1-4 205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 172.00
2 6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 224.80
1 307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.70 311.50

1-4 407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80 388.30 17.20
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005
LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

1 405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 57.00
2 109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 68.40 125.40

1-2 205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 180.90
4 305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 67.20 248.10
3 6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 70.40 318.50

3-4 5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 59.20 377.70 27.80

6 FAATZ Pascal NED 10 APR 1997
JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
VORK Dylan NED 07 AUG 2000

2 305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
1 405B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 40.50 103.50

1-2 205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 154.50
3 6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 212.10
4 107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 266.10

3-4 5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.40 328.50 77.00

7 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999
JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

4 305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 27.00 27.00
3 109C 3.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 62.70 89.70

3-4 205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 142.20
1 405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.60 189.80
2 626C 3.3 10.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 49.50 239.30

1-2 5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 52.80 292.10 113.40

8 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
G-GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000

3 305B 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
2 5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 73.50 73.50

2-3 205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 49.50 123.00
1 405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 177.60
2 6245D 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 61.20 238.80

1-2 107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 279.30 126.20
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